3.sz. melléklet
Finanszírozási terv
	

                  Kiadások forrásév szerint
	         forint

	 
	2014-2015
	2016
	2017
	Összesen

	[bookmark: _Hlk472001334]Kiadások a 2014. évi forrás terhére
	316 795 224
	4 309 004 776
	0
	4 625 800 000

	Kiadások a 2015. évi forrás terhére
	 
	2 207 461 848
	2 749 328 152
	4 956 790 000

	Kiadások a 2017. évi forrás terhére
	 
	0
	5 580 469 000
	5 580 469 000

	Kiadások összesen
	316 795 224
	6 516 466 624
	8 329 797 152
	15 163 059 000 




	                      Pénzáramlás
	
forint

	 Év/hónap

	Kiadások 
	Előleg 
és beszámítása
	Támogatás folyósítása
	Támogatás halmozottan
	Pénzügyi egyenleg

	[bookmark: _Hlk472001652]2014-2015. 
	316 795 224
	0
	1 296 124 400
	1 296 124 400
	979 329 176

	2016. 1-3. 
	983 684 796
	1 315 105 586
	2 948 808 989
	4 244 933 389
	1 629 347 783

	2016. 4-6.
	1 094 875 799
	 
	3 080 866 611
	7 325 800 000
	3 615 338 595

	2016. 7-9. 
	2 015 449 711
	 
	 
	7 325 800 000
	1 599 888 884

	2016. 10-12. 
	2 422 456 318
	 
	1 500 000 000
	8 825 800 000
	677 432 566

	2016. év
	6 516 466 624
	1 315 105 586
	7 529 675 600
	8 825 800 000
	677 432 566

	2017. 1-3. 
	2 278 470 829
	 
	2 000 000 000
	10 825 800 000
	398 961 737

	2017. 4-6.
	2 618 771 750
	 
	2 603 322 041
	13 429 122 041
	383 512 028

	2017. 7-9. 
	3 377 979 110
	-1 315 105 586
	1 733 936 959
	[bookmark: OLE_LINK18][bookmark: OLE_LINK19][bookmark: OLE_LINK20]15 163 059 000
	54 575 463

	2017. 10-12.
	54 575 463
	 
	 
	15 163 059 000
	0

	2017. év
	8 329 797 152
	-1 315 105 586
	6 337 259 000
	15 163 059 000
	0

	összesen
	15 163 059 000
	0
	15 163 059 000
	15 163 059 000
	0
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